Plugable Inductors
Series RF (Type 11) Plugable Coil
Delivery Form Code:
Rated
M
at
er
ia
l
Ordering Code L Tol Q SRF DC Res DC Current
min min max
(µH) (MHz) % (MHz) (MHz) (W)  (mA)
11P-103J-50 10000
0.02 ±5 50
0.079
0.35 23 110
Fe
rr
ite
11P-123J-50 12000 0.32 24 100
11P-153J-50 15000 0.29 28 90
11P-183J-50 18000 0.28 34 85
11P-223J-50 22000 0.25 39 80
11P-273J-50 27000 0.21 48 70
11P-333J-50 33000 0.20 56 65
11P-393J-50 39000 0.19 62 60
11P-473J-50 47000 0.18 73 55
11P-563J-50 56000 0.14 115 50
11P-683J-50 68000 0.13 120 50
11P-823J-50 82000 0.12 150 45
11P-104J-50 100000
0.025
0.11 155 40
11P-154J-50 150000 0.08 205 35
50  -  loose packing
fL fQ
0.1
1
10
100
1000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10
I (A)
L
150 mH
10 mH
39 mH(mH)
82 mH
0.7
5
16
max 1010
11P